also, but he fs not an important factor 
and will not be until increased thrift and 

careful consumption enlarge his

(SmeRixm t ZfIZfici Std
more
available funds. That is not the present 
situation, for the report already quoted TWO MONTHS’ THEATRE BILL

$15,000,000 IN NEW YORK.

New York, April 30—Fifteen million 
dollars were spent by the tired business 
man and his wife for the theatre in Jan­
uary and February, according to figures 
made public today by Collector of In­
ternal Revenue Edwards. The. taxes 
amounted to $783,891.42 for January and 
$695,626 20 for February.